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Piute

Enterpirse

17-14

6-4

Piute
Enterprise

10-6

Baseball - 1A (Fall)
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Baseball - 2A

1991

9-3

4

14

8-

Kanab

Manti

Gunnison

San Juan

5

3-

7-3

6-1

Kanab
7-2 (9)

14-10
Manti

2A Champion

2nd Place
Kanab

Manti
3-0
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Baseball - 3A

West

Bountiful

Springville

Spanish Fork

Payson

Murray

Dixie

Tooele

West

Bountiful

Springville

Murray

Dixie

Spanish Fork

Payson

Tooele

4-2

7-2

8-2

7-6

West

Sky View

Spanish Fork

Ogden

Murray

Uintah
Dixie

Bear River

Bountiful

Union

Payson

Mountain Crest

Springville

Logan

Tooele

10-4

13-6

10-0

10-0

3-0

5-3 (8)

7-6 (8)

7-2

Dixie

Carbon

Murray
Springville

Spanish Fork

Tooele

West
5-2

13-3

9-1

9-7

8-6
Dixie

West

Springville

Murray

5-1

7-6

Murray
12-11

Dixie
13-1

9-7
Murray

Dixie

Murray
13-4
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Baseball - 4A

Bingham

Alta

Cyprus

Am. Fork

Brighton

Viewmont

Pl. Grove

Weber

Bingham

Am. Fork

Brighton

Pl. Grove

Alta

Cyprus

Viewmont

Weber

5-4

6-5

6-5

5-4

Viewmont

Taylorsville

Brighton

Granger

Bingham

Layton
Alta

Orem

Weber

Jordan

American Fork

Skyline

Pleasant Grove

Olympus

Cyprus

7-1

6-2

5-3

5-2

5-3

9-4

9-1

Davis 2-1

Pleasant Grove
11-10 (8)

Bingham

Cyprus

Viewmont

Brighton
Am. Fork

9-4

14-2

5-4

Bingham

Pleasant Grove

Brighton

American Fork

11-10

14-10

13-2

Brighton

Bingham

14-8

Pl.Grove
12-2

12-2
Brighton

Brighton
11-3

West Jordan
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Piute

Manila
North Summit

Tabiona
Valley

Rich
Altamont

Rowland Hall

Green River

Intermountain Christian

Wendover

Panguitch
Dugway

Parowan
Milford

Whitehorse

PiuteManila

No. SummitTabiona

ValleyRich

Rowland HallAltamont

Green RiverIntermountain Christian

PanguitchWendover

DugwayParowan

MilfordWhitehorse

84-56

67-64

62-61

85-63

73-40

69-52

68-64

77-67 (OT)

Milford
Dugway

Green River
Panguitch

Rowland Hall
Valley

Piute

No. Summit

Rich

Intermountain Christian

Parowan

Tabiona
69-64

83-55

71-69

79-70

63-52

78-64

75-62

66-50

Piute

Rowland Hall

Green River
Milford

Panguitch

No. Summit

Rich

Intermountain
Christian

68-59

79-61

75-61

67-62

77-66

68-55

Rich

Intermountain 
Christian

86-47

Green
River

Piute

Rowland Hall

Milford

Panguitch

North Summit

80-66

73-66

70-57

Basketball - Boys 1A
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THURSDAY 

* 

5:15 

* 

12:00 

All Kinds of Good Stuff 

UHSAAjF1rstSecur1tyBank 
2A BOYS STATE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 

Dixie Center, Dixie College 
March 6-9, 1991 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 
* Re 10 #1

Re 10 #1 FRIDAY 

Bye * 
6:15 

8:45 
* Re 9 #4 * 

2:30 * 
Reg 10 #5

l :00
Re 9 #2 

Re 9 #2 

Bye 
7:00 

* Re 10 #3
4:15 * 

Reg9 #6

SATURDAY 

12:30 
(*) Denotes Home Team 

Reg 10 #2 
Re 10 #2 

Bye * 

3:
10 

8:00 

* Re 9 #3 ' * 
6:00 * 

* 

Reg 10 #6 * 

Re 9 #1 2:45 * 
Re 9 #1 

Bye 

* Reg 10 #4 1 :45 

7:45 

4:00 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

3rd Place 

4th Place 

5th Place 

7th Place 

Re 9 #5
* DAIRY FARMERS of UTAH 

North Sevier North Sevier

South Summit South Summit

San Juan
San Juan

Juab
Juab

Grantsville

Beaver

Millard

Morgan

North Sanpete

Kanab

Hurricane

Park City

GrantsvilleBeaver

MorganMillard

No. SanpeteKanab

Park CityHurricane

66-53

52-36

75-59

70-67

Juab

Park City

San Juan

No. Sanpete

South Summit

Morgan

North Sevier

Grantsville

Millard

Hurricane
64-62

72-58

72-54

60-55

50-48 (OT)

54-34

North Sevier

South Summit

San Juan

Juab

Grantsville

North
Sanpete

Millard

Hurricane

65-54

69-60

76-56

57-40

66-65

North
Sevier

San Juan
South

Summit

Juab
North

Sanpete

Grantsville

55-44

64-58

66-58

Basketball - Boys 2A



16Return to main menu page

Jordan

Mountain Crest
Springville

Box Elder

Murray

Wasatch

Ogden

Spanish Fork

Sky View

Payson

Woods Cross

Uintah
Ben Lomond

Pine View

Bountiful

Emery

JordanMountain Crest

SpringvilleBox Elder

MurrayWasatch

OgdenSpanish Fork

Sky ViewPayson

Woods CrossUintah

Ben LomondPine View

Emery Bountiful

59-58 (OT)

62-54

67-48

61-56

60-59

60-54

98-75

88-61

Spanish Fork

Payson

Emery

Mountain Crest

Ben Lomond
Bountiful

Sky View

Woods Cross

Ogden
Murray

Jordan

Springville
45-35

80-59

59-52

79-70

63-54

64-53

86-60

65-55

Woods
Cross

Mountain Crest

Emery

Murray

Ogden

Jordan

Ben Lomond

Sky View

66-61

80-60

78-73

59-52

68-60

73-57

Ogden
Sky View

Ben Lomond

Jordan

Mountain Crest

Emery

Woods Cross

Murray

69-57

81-70

80-61

77-63

Basketball - Boys 3A
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Basketball - Boys 4A

Hillcrest

Clearfield
Orem

Alta
Timpview

Brighton

Viewmont

Taylorsville

Cottonwood

West Jordan

Davis

Cyprus

Provo

Highland

Bingham

Bonneville

HillcrestClearfield

OremAlta

TimpviewBrighton

ViewmontTaylorsville

61-46

67-57

68-65

49-41

CottonwoodWest Jordan

DavisCyprus

HighlandProvo

BonnevilleBingham

53-35

59-56

52-48

59-56

Brighton

Clearfield

Timpview
Viewmont

Hillcrest

Orem
54-46

74-64

67-62

70-51

Provo

West jordan

Highalnd
Bonneville

Davis
Cottonwood

63-57

61-52

61-49

59-53

Hillcrest

Brighton

Provo

Davis

Timpview

Orem

Highland

Cottonwood

53-52 (OT)

75-64

66-53

70-51

48-46

57-56

Highland

Timpview

Orem

Cottonwood

Davis

Hillcrest

Brighton

Provo

71-64

68-65

72-64

65-62
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ValleyWendover

S.L. LutheranEast Carbon

EnterpriseDugway

AltamontNo.Summit

MonticelloManila

Rowland HallPanguitch

RichWayne

PiuteDuchesne

66-22

53-43

72-28

38-31

61-34

50-49

57-53

50-23

Piute
Rich

Monticello
Rowland Hall

Enterprise
Altamont

Valley

S.L. Lutheran

No. Summit

Panguitch

Wayne

Wendover

52-38

41-34

76-55

59-27

48-33

79-43

53-18

36-31

Rich

North Summit

Panguitch

Altamont

Valley

Enterprise

Piute
Monticello

44-35

40-31

54-41

46-33

52-39

55-44

Valley
Piute

Enterprise

Monticello

Altamont

Rich

Panguitch

North Summit
67-47

53-36

75-42

60-51

Basketball - Girls 1A
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JuabNo. Sevier

San JuanGrantsville

Kanab
Manti

RichfieldMorgan

48-46

57-29

45-27

55-40

Manti

Manti

North Sevier

Millard

Juab

South Summit

San Juan

Hurricane

Richfield

Kanab

North
Sanpete

58-41

43-27

83-67

64-36

47-43

52-36

San Juan

Richfield

North Sevier

58-55

Millard

South Summit

Kanab

Hurricane

South
Summit

Kanab

Hurricane

Millard

San Juan

Richfield

48-46

49-39

48-40 (OT)

Basketball - Girls 2A
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Murray Ogden

Bear RiverDixie

EmeryJudge Memorial

SpringvilleSky View

LoganCedar City

JordanCarbon

Pine ViewBox Elder

UintahBountiful

50-49

58-50

47-30

46-36

52-50

42-40

64-59

58-36

Pine View
Uintah

Jordan
Logan

Emery
Springville

Bear River
Ogden

Judge
Memorial

Carbon

Bountiful

Murray
38-28

56-45

60-54

60-48
52-49

52-32

51-43

56-29

Judge Memorial

Bountiful

Emery

Bear River

Ogden

Jordan
Pine View

Uintah

56-47

57-53

53-42

58-56

53-47

59-49

Bountiful

Judge Memorial

Jordan
Emery

Pine View

Bear River

Uintah

Ogden

51-45

70-62

68-66

39-29

Basketball - Girls 3A



21Return to main menu page

BinghamRoy

Am. ForkSkyline

Mountain ViewAlta

WeberHillcrest

BrightonHunter

ViewmontTaylorsville

OremOlympus

BonnevilleW. Jordan

81-48

62-55

71-44

52-37

48-33

55-34

52-35

Skyline

Hillcrest

Taylorsville

West Jordan
Orem
Bonneville

Brighton
Viewmont

Mountain View
Weber

Bingham

American Fork
80-64

68-54

42-34

68-56
51-44

46-41

48-41

53-37

Brighton
Orem

Mountain View

Bingham

Weber

Viewmont

Hillcrest

West Jordan
72-39

60-47

56-49 (OT)

62-60

55-47

49-46

Hillcrest

West Jordan

Weber

Viewmont

Bingham

Orem

Brighton

Mountain
View

57-53

68-56

42-36

42-39

Basketball - Girls 4A
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Cross Country - Boys
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Cross Country - Boys

Cross Country - News Clip
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Cross Country - Girls
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Drill



26Return to main menu page

1990
Monticello

Milford

North Summit

Duchesne

48-0

16-6

18-14

39-8

Monticello

North
Summit

35-14

34-0

Monticello

North 
Summit

1A Champion

2nd Place

26-6

Football - 1A
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1990

Kanab

San Juan

Millard

Delta

Delta

Park City

Beaver

North Sanpete

Beaver

Park City

Beaver
Park City

2A Champion

2nd Place

12-7

28-3

20-6

28-18

35-0

24-13

25-6

28-15

28-14

26-6

20-7

Football - 2A
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1990Bear River

Dixie

Box Elder

Spanish Fork

Bountiful

Emery

Mtn. Crest

Springville

Bountiful

Mountain Crest

Spanish Fork

Bear River

Bear River

Bountiful

Bountiful
Bear River

3A Champion

2nd Place

31-21

41-18

27-19

35-6

55-13

30-29

28-15

42-2

21-14

14-7

27-7

20-7

31-29

17-14

41-28

Football - 3A
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1990Bonneville

Provo

Highland

Davis

Skyline

Granger

Orem

Clearfield

Provo

Highland

Skyline

Clearfield

Skyline

Highland

Highland

Skyline
4A Champion

2nd Place

38-3

33-12

21-14 (OT)

14-7

44-14

17-14

45-14

14-7

21-14

20-12

50-0

20-17

48-14

24-23 (OT)

22-14

Football - 4A
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Golf - 1A/2A (Spring)

Team Scores
1st Richfield 327

Individual Scores
Medalist Clint Christiansen 78 - Park City (Won in Playoff)

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

T-6th

T-6th

T-6th

T-9th

T-9th

Moab Golf Club - Moab, Utah

1991 1A / 2A Golf Championship
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Team Scores
1st Box Elder 294

Individual Scores
Medalist Jason Wight 64 - Box Elder

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1990 3A Golf Championship
Eagle Mountain Golf Course - Brigham City, Utah

Golf - 3A
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Golf - 4A

Team Scores
1st Timpview 302 (Won in Playoff)

Individual Scores
Medalist Will Huish 68 - Timpview

2nd

3rd

T-4th

T-4th

T-4th

5th

1990 4A Golf Championship
Davis Park Golf Course - Fruit Heights, Utah
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UHSAA/F1rstSecur1tyBanlc 
3A Boys &.ate &xcer Tournament 1991

Clearfield High School
May 21, 23, 24

DAIRY FARMERS of UTAH 

4:30 pm 

6:15 pm 

6:00 pm 

Glwna times for certain games may be changed 
mencement exercises of 

watch for announcements. 
to accomodate com 

competing schools. Please 

1st Place 

2nd Place 

tlardn 
We're out to winy ouover. 

Ben Lomond

Logan

Bountiful

Judge Memorial

Sky View

Murray

Woods Cross

Jordan

Ben Lomond

Bountiful

Sky View

Woods Cross

4-3

5-1

5-1

1-0

Bountiful

Woods Cross

4-0

2-1

Bountiful
Woods Cross

6-5 (SO)

Soccer - Boys 3A
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Skyline

Viewmont

Alta

Highland

1-0 (SO)

3-2

3-0

2-1

Viewmont

Alta

2-1 (OT)

5-0

Viewmont
Alta

3-0

Soccer - Boys 4A



35Return to main menu page

Ben Lomond
3-1

Woods Cross

Judge Memorial

Ogden
6-2

4-2

4-2

Ben Lomond

Ogden
2-1

2-1

Ogden

Ben Lomond
4-1

Soccer - Girls 3A
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Brighton
8-0

Skyline

Layton

Weber

3-0

3-0

2-0

Brighton

Skyline

4-0

3-0

2-1 (SO)

Skyline

Brighton

Soccer - Girls 4A
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11-1

Manti

Grand County
5-0

8-2

Grand County
Manti

6-2

Delta

Grand County

Richfield

1991

Softball - 2A
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Murray

Jordan

Box Elder

Springville

Spanish Fork

Tooele

Pine View

Granite

Murray

Springville

Jordan

Tooele

Granite

Springville

Murray

Tooele

Box Elder
Box Elder

Sp. Fork

Pine View
Pine View

Granite

5-2

8-4

14-0

8-1

1-0

4-1

12-0

11-3

Tooele

Box Elder

Tooele

Springville

Murray

Springville

8-3

10-7

5-1

6-4

6-5

Tooele
16-15

Granite

Uinon 6-4

Springville

Ben Lomond 19-3

Box Elder

Payson 6-5

Softball - 3A
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Clearfield

Alta

Mtn. View

Weber

Skyline

Bonneville

Pleasant Grove

Bingham

Alta

Weber

Skyline

Bingham

Weber

Bingham

Mtn. View

Bonneville
Alta
Skyline

BonnevilleBonneville

Clearfield

Mtn. View

Bonneville

Pl.Grove

8-1

9-1

3-1

3-2

2-1

10-0

9-8

3-2

Bingham

Mountain View

Bonneville

Weber
5-0

3-1

8-1

Bingham

Weber

4-2

6-2

Bingham
15-0

Skyline

West Jordan

Alta

Timpview

Bingham

Roy 1-0

7-2

9-3

Softball - 4A
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Swimming - Boys
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Swimming - Boys
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Swimming - Boys
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Swimming - Girls
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Swimming - Girls
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Swimming - Girls
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Swimming - News Clips
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Tennis - Boys
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Tennis - Boys



49Return to main menu page

Tennis - Girls
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Track & Field - Boys
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Track & Field - Boys
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Track & Field - Boys
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Track & Field - Boys



54Return to main menu page

Track & Field - Boys
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Track & Field - Boys
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - Girls
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Track & Field - News Clips
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Track & Field - News Clips
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Rich
Enterprise

Piute

Bryce Valley

Valley

Parowan

Salt Lake
Lutheran

Altamont

11-15, 15-10, 15-5

15-9, 15-1

15-6, 15-11

15-6, 12-15, 17-15 

Rich

Enterpirse

Piute

Bryce Valley

Valley

Parowan

RichGreen River

PiuteS.L. Lutheran

ValleyWhitehorse

Enterprise

Bryce ValleyWendover

ICS

Parowan

Enterprise
Parowan

Bryce Valley

Altamont

Volleyball - 1A
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Richfield
Delta

Manti

South Sevier

San Juan

Morgan

North Sanpete

South Summit

11-15, 15-8, 15-12

9-15, 15-9, 15-7

15-12, 13-15, 15-10

15-12, 15-13

Delta

Richfield

Manti

South Sevier

Morgan

South Sevier

Richfield

Delta

Manti

HurricaneSouth Summit

San JuanGunnison

North SevierNorth Sanpete

Grand

North Sanpete

South Summit
12-15, 16-14, 15-3 

15-3, 13-15, 15-9

Hurricane

South Sevier

North Sevier

San Juan

15-11, 11-15, 15-8

15-9, 15-5

13-15, 15-4, 15-2

15-4, 15-9

15-8, 11-15, 15-4

15-8, 8-15, 15-13

Volleyball - 2A
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Mtn. CrestTooele

Spanish ForkOgden

Bear RiverBountiful

UnionPayson

Box ElderGranite

WasatchCedar City

Sky ViewWoods Cross

SpringvilleEmery

15-7, 15-8

15-7, 15-11

16-14, 9-15, 15-1

7-15, 15-5, 15-6

4-15, 15-3, 15-6

15-6, 15-8

15-5, 6-15, 15-8

15-17, 15-6, 15-4

Mountain Crest

Spanish Fork

Bear River
Union

Tooele

Payson

Cedar City Wasatch
Box Elder

Emery Springville
Sky View

15-12, 15-8

15-11, 14-16, 15-10

15-9, 16-14
15-3, 15-7

11-15, 15-12, 15-10

15-2, 15-7

15-9, 17-15
15-12, 15-8

Springville
Wasatch

Mountain Crest

Union

Box
Elder

Spanish Fork
Payson

Emery

Emery

Payson

Box Elder

Spanish Fork

Union

Wasatch

Mountain Crest

Springville
15-7, 10-15, 15-7

15-5, 15-12

13-15, 15-6, 15-7

16-14, 15-13

15-1, 15-6

15-12, 11-15, 15-10 

15-1, 15-12

11-15, 15-10, 15-10

1-15, 15-7, 15-13

15-6, 15-7

Volleyball - 3A
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BinghamDavis

ProvoAlta

Pleasant GroveBrighton

WeberKearns

SkylineGranger

CyprusRoy

Mountain ViewCottonwood

TaylorsvilleLayton

Bingham
Provo

Pleasant Grove
Weber

Skyline
Cyprus

Mountain View
Taylorsville

Davis

Brighton

Roy

Layton
15-8, 3-15, 15-5

15-9, 15-8

15-7, 13-15, 15-11

15-13, 15-13

15-6, 15-8

15-6, 11-15, 15-1

15-5, 15-9

15-8, 15-6

Bingham

Pleasant Grove

Weber

Mountain View
Skyline

Taylorsville

Brighton

Roy

Brighton

Roy

Taylorsville

Weber

Skyline

Pleasant Grove

Mountain View

Bingham

15-6, 15-12

8-15, 15-11, 15-11

15-10, 15-12

15-8, 15-5

15-9, 11-15, 15-13

15-12, 6-15, 15-13

15-10, 15-9

15-11, 15-8

15-3, 17-15

11-15, 18-16, 15-8

Volleyball - 4A
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Wrestling
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Wrestling
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Wrestling
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Wrestling
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Wrestling - New Clips


